Monday, November 14, 2022
10:56 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3.30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:25a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:35a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

Agenda
Visit ENS-Saclay students

November 14-15, 2022

Arrival at SB train station

Welcome by Derek Dreyer, Managing Director in room 002, E1 5
Lunch at canteen

MPI INF in room 019, E1 4

Coffee break in E1 5 + explore campus

UdS — in DFKI building, D3 2, meeting room REUSE (HG -2.17)

Andrea VVolkamer
Jan Reineke

Jurgen Steimle
Anna Maria Feit
Philipp Slusallek
Ingmar Weber
Eddy llg

Sven Rahmann
Benjamin Kaminski

Dinner at L’Osteria

SWS lightning talks in room 002, E1 5
Joél Ouaknine

Goran Radanovic

Georg Zetzsche - Zoom

Rupak Majumdar - Zoom
Krishna Gummadi - Zoom
Anne-Kathrin Schmuck - Zoom
Laurent Bindschaedler

Oshrat Ayalon

Derek Dreyer

Mariya Toneva



10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:03 p.m.

1-on-1 meetings over coffee break iInE 15

Poster Session in atrium, E1 5

Poster presenters: Kimaya Bedarkar, Stelios Triantafyllou, Roberta de
Viti, Debmalya Mandal, Simon Spies, Joris Nieuwveld, Rati Devidze,
Krishna’s group, Lia Schitze

Lunch at canteen

CISPA inroom 002, E1 5

Departure from campus
Departure at SB train station



