Agenda

Visit ENS-Saclay students

November 14-15, 2022

Monday, November 14, 2022

10:56 a.m.	Arrival at SB train station
11:40 a.m.	Welcome by Derek Dreyer, Managing Director in room 002, E1 5
12:00 p.m.	Lunch at canteen
1:00 p.m.	MPI INF in room 019, E1 4
2:45 p.m.	Coffee break in E1 5 + explore campus
	UdS – in DFKI building, D3 2, meeting room REUSE (HG -2.17)
3.30 p.m.	Andrea Volkamer
3:45 p.m.	Jan Reineke
4:00 p.m.	Jürgen Steimle
4:15 p.m.	Anna Maria Feit
4:30 p.m.	Philipp Slusallek
4:45 p.m.	Ingmar Weber
5:00 p.m.	Eddy Ilg
5:15 p.m.	Sven Rahmann
5:30 p.m.	Benjamin Kaminski
8:00 p.m.	Dinner at L'Osteria

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

	SWS lightning talks in room 002, E1 5
9:00 a.m.	Joël Ouaknine
9:05 a.m.	Goran Radanovic
9:10 a.m.	Georg Zetzsche - Zoom
9:15 a.m.	Rupak Majumdar - Zoom
9:20 a.m.	Krishna Gummadi - Zoom
9:25 a.m.	Anne-Kathrin Schmuck - Zoom
9:30 a.m.	Laurent Bindschaedler
9:35 a.m.	Oshrat Ayalon
9:40 a.m.	Derek Dreyer
9:45 a.m.	Mariya Toneva

10:00 a.m.	1-on-1 meetings over coffee break in E 1 5
10:45 a.m.	Poster Session in atrium, E1 5 Poster presenters: Kimaya Bedarkar, Stelios Triantafyllou, Roberta de Viti, Debmalya Mandal, Simon Spies, Joris Nieuwveld, Rati Devidze, Krishna's group, Lia Schütze
11:30 a.m.	Lunch at canteen
12:30 p.m.	CISPA in room 002, E1 5
2:00 p.m. 3:03 p.m.	Departure from campus Departure at SB train station